County

Alameda
Kern

San Mateo
Los Angeles
Orange
Yolo

San Diego

Stanislaus

Special Districts in County
Reported

Special District Employees

2,077
70

14

27

19

5

6

5

Total Wages

$230,078,429
$6,935,624
$549,897
$427,984
$250,194
$57,261

$0

$0

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$67,607,997
$4,346,134
$154,495
$80,617
$16,758
$12,821

$0

$0



