County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Alameda	1	2,077	\$230,078,429	\$67,607,997
Kern	1	70	\$6,935,624	\$4,346,134
San Mateo	1	14	\$549,897	\$154,495
Los Angeles	2	27	\$427,984	\$80,617
Orange	1	19	\$250,194	\$16,758
Yolo	1	5	\$57,261	\$12,821
San Diego	1	6	\$0	\$0
Stanislaus	1	5	\$0	\$0